

EVENT ALERT

Postgraduate Institute for Medicine and Foundation for Dermatology Education present

REVOLUTIONIZING ATOPIC DERMATITIS

RAD Virtual Conference – December 13-14, 2020

REGISTER NOW

- What is RAD?The first and only global, multidisciplinary conference dedicated to the
discussion of evaluation and treatment options for Atopic Dermatitis.
Representing the 3rd RAD conference, this virtual 2-day event explores the
many advances in diagnosis, treatment and management that are
revolutionizing Atopic Dermatitis.
- Who should attend?Dermatologists, allergists, pediatricians, internists, family practitioners,
nurses and nurse practitioners, physicians' assistants, patients and parents
who want to learn about the latest developments in Atopic Dermatitis.

Join Conference Chair Dr. Jonathan Silverberg and the esteemed RAD faculty as they discuss cuttingedge research and new, innovative treatments for optimal patient management and outcomes.

Attendees can explore abstracts, posters and late-breaker presentations to review cutting-edge research in Atopic Dermatitis, attend live and interactive video presentations from RAD faculty, and earn CME credit.

To check out the RAD agenda and speaker information, visit <u>https://revolutionizingad.com</u>

The Foundation for Dermatology Education is devoted to educating dermatologists, allergists, primary care clinicians, nurse practitioners, physicians assistants, nurses, and other allied health professionals, and patients about atopic dermatitis.



JOINT ACCREDITATION STATEMENT

In support of improving patient care, this activity has been planned and implemented by the Postgraduate Institute for Medicine and Foundation for Dermatology Education. Postgraduate Institute for Medicine is jointly accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC), to provide continuing education for the healthcare team.

This activity is supported in part by an independent educational grants from Bausch Health, Incyte, and Pfizer